
23675

MERCHANDISE
SCHEDULE

25308 0525

Wed. July 9

Thurs. July 10

Fri. July 11

Sat. July 12

Sun. July 13

Mon. July 14

Tues. July 15

Wed. July 16

Thurs. July 17 

Fri. July 18

Sat. July 19

Sun. July 20

Super Bowl

9 am - 8 pm

8 am - 8 pm

7 am - 1 pm

7 am - 1 pm 

7 am - 1 pm 

7 am - 10 pm

7 am - 10 pm

7 am - 10 pm

7 am - 10 pm

8 am - 8 pm

8 am - 8 pm

8 am - End

Ashwaubenon

7 am - 1 pm

7 am - 10 pm

7 am - 10 pm

7 am - 10 pm

7 am - 10 pm 

7 am - 9 pm

7 am - End

Revs

9 am - 12 pm

8 am - 12 pm 

7 am - 1 pm

7 am - 10 pm

7 am - 10 pm

7 am - 10 pm

7 am - 10 pm

7 am - 9 pm

7 am - 1 pm 

Resch Center 

9 am - 6 pm

8 am - 6 pm 


